418 Service — SUNDAY SERVICE

Belford, Market Cross 8.48 12.48 16.48
Warenmill 8.54 12.54 16.54
Bamburgh, The Grove 9.00 13.00 17.00
North Sunderland 9.05 13.05 17.05
Seahouses, Kings Street 9.09 13.09 17.09
Beadnell, Craster Arms 9.15 13.15 17.15
High Newton 9.26 13.26 17.26
Embleton, Greyfield 9.31 13.31 17.31
Dunstan Village 9.38 13.38 17.38
Craster, The Heugh 9.41 13.41 17.41
Howick 9.47 13.47 17.47
Longhoughton, Spar shop 9.55 13.55 17.50
Denwick 9.59 13.59 17.59
Alnwick, Bus Station, arrive 10.07 14.07 18.07
Alnwick Bus Station 10.18 14.18 18.18
Denwick 10.26 14.26 18.26
Longhoughton, Spar Shop 10.30 14.30 18.30
Howick 10.38 14.38 18.38
Craster, The Heugh 10.44 14.44 18.44
Dunstan Village 10.47 14.47 18.47
Embleton, Greyfield 10.54 14.54 18.54
High Newton 10.59 14.59 18.59
Beadnell, Craster Arms 11.10 15.10 19.10
Seahouses, King Street 11.16 15.16 19.16
North Sunderland 11.20 15.20 19.20
Bamburgh, The Grove 11.27 15.27 19.27
Warenmill 11.33 15.33 19.33
Belford, Market Cross 11.39 15.39 19.39

Operated by: Travelsure, Station Road, Belford, NE70 7DT Tel: 01668 219291
SUNDAYS AND BANK HOLIDAYS



